Empresa:
CNPJ:
Calculo:
Competéncia:

Cadigo
925
887

1025
924

DGX TERCEIRIZACAO DE SERVICOS EIRELI
20596423000395

Folha Mensal

10/2023

Nome do empregado
IMACULADA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
RAQUEL DA SILVA DE SOUZA
VERA LUCIA DA ROSA DE SOUSA

RELAGAO DE CREDITO EM C(



INTA

Banco
341
341
341
341

Pagina:
Emiss3o:
Horas:

Agéncia Niamero conta
3918- 17475-0
6868- 51505-4
4011- 09048-9
7501- 17164-4

1/2
03/11/2023
11:12:57

Valor
2.024,66
462,81
1.748,52
1.610,43
5.846,42



